
Sl. No. Tender No. Description

Mode of 
Tender 

(ELT/GE
M/ST/AD

VT...)

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

Single / Two 
bid

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

No. Of 
tenders 
received

No of 
parties 

qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

No of 
parties not 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer

Contract / 
PO No

Contract / 
PO Date

Name of 
Contractor, 
Place

Value of 
contract 

(Rs.) 
(Excluding 

Taxes & 
Duties)

Scheduled date 
of  completion of 
supplies /delivery

Integrity Pact 
signed 

(Yes / No)

1

MDN/PUR
/0321014
7/EADVT/
349/21-

22

Automatic CNT Spray 
Coating with IR Heating 

Machine at Armour Unit, 
IMT Rohtak

OPEN 
TENDER 28-01-2022 Two 21-02-2022 1 1 0 YES R03230001 12-Apr-23 KERONE 12900000 05 Months YES

2

MDN/PUR
/1722010
1/EADVT/
376/22-

23

NADCAP NDT, FPT and MPT 
Facility

OPEN 
TENDER 18-11-2022 Two 05-12-2022 1 1 0 YES 17220101 19-Apr-23

Squaremag 
Systems 39634502 20 Weeks YES

3

MDN/PUR
/1721006
1/ADVT/4
37/22-23

Supply, Erection and 
Commissioning of Ultrasonic 

Thickness Gauge

OPEN 
TENDER 17-12-2022 Two 14-02-2023 1 1 0 YES 17230003 26-Apr-23

C/MOS 
PROCESSORS 787500 10 Weeks NA

4
GeM/202
3/B/3162

946

Upgradation of Accurate 
make Co-ordinate 

Measuring Machine (CMM)
GEM 22-02-2023 Two 08-03-2023 1 1 0 YES 34230004 26-Apr-23

ACCURATE 
GAUGING 

INSTRUMENTS 
PVT.LTD

1715000 25-06-2023 NA

5
GeM/202
3/b/3024

606
KEVLAR FABRIC 200 GSM GEM 25-01-2023 Two bid 09-02-2023 2 1 1 YES R03221014 11-Apr-23

URJA PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 2186440.7 10-05-2023 NA

6

04221042
/RM/eAD
VT/389/2

2-23

PURE IRON
GLOBAL 
TENDER

25-11-2022 Two bid 13-12-2022 5 4 1 YES 4221909 25-Apr-23
WORLD METALS & 

ALLOYS (FZC)
43132682 13-08-2023 YES

7
10221043
/RM/LT/2
62/22-23

AL-V-MASTER ALLOY
LIMITED 
TENDER

20-01-2023 Two bid 20-01-2023 1 1 0 YES 10231002 25-Apr-23
HABOR PAUL 

INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED

77874480 25-10-2023 YES

8
54221053
/EST/269/

22-23
AL-V Master Alloy SINGLE 09-12-2022 Single 23-12-2022 1 1 0 YES 54231001 26-Apr-23

INSMART DHATU 
INDIA PVT. LTD

3000000 26-07-2023 NA

9

04221048
/RM/ADV
T/463/22-

23

TUNGSTEN METAL
GLOBAL 
TENDER

21-12-2022 Two bid 17-01-2023 3 2 1 YES 4221912 27-Apr-23

EARTH 
RESOURCES 

INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

16082044 26-05-2023 YES

10

04221048
/RM/ADV
T/463/22-

23

Tungsten Metal
GLOBAL 
TENDER

21-12-2022 Two bid 17-01-2023 3 2 1 YES 4221911 27-Apr-23
WORLD METALS & 

ALLOYS (FZC)
10741976 05-07-2023 YES

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL, 2023



11
13223036
/LT/289/2
2-23

Supply of Ice Blocks
LIMITED 
TENDER 23.01.2023 Single 14.02.2023 1 1 0 YES 13223109 04-Apr-23

SAKETH ICE 
FACTORY 1087500 Staggered NA

12
GeM/202
2/B/2789

054
Supply of Insulation Bricks GEM 28.11.2022 Two 26.12.2022 4 3 1 YES 27222105 04-Apr-23

M/S 
THERMOFLYDE 

INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED

1156400 28.07.2023 NA

13
GeM/202
3/B/2938

146

Supply of Shaped Bricks and 
Hanging Roof Bricks

GEM 04.01.2023 Two 21.02.2023 1 1 0 YES 27222124 12-Apr-23
MPR 

REFRACTORIES 
LTD.

774100 25.05.2023 NA

14 RO SUPPLY OF ELECTRIC 
MONORAIL TROLLEY

YES 18226341 06-Apr-23
RAGHAV 

ENTERPRISE
696288.14 By June,23 NA

15 3043962 SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR 
VACCUM FURNACES

GEM 27-01-2023 two 27-02-2023 4 3 1 YES 19226344 07-Apr-23
Alkance 

Technologies LLP
995363 03-09-2023 NA

16 307 SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR 
CREEP DIGITIZATION

LIMITED 
TENDER 18-01-2023 TWO 24-02-2023 3 3 0 YES 17226346 15-Apr-23

BOMBAY TOOLS 
SUPPLYING 

AGENCY PVT. LTD.
1652625 26-06-2023 NA

17 3248125
SUPPLY OF PLASMA 

CONSUMABLES FOR KALI 
100F AND 200F MACHINE

GEM 10-03-2023 TWO 20-03-2023 2 2 0 YES 58226352 24-Apr-23 MB ENTERPRISES 2865299 16-06-2023 NA

18 3241996
SUPPLY OF BOGIE AND 

HEARTH CASTINGS FOR 20T 
SHOEI

GEM 09-03-2023 SINGLE 30-03-2023 5 5 0 YES 18236003 24-Apr-23
SATGURU 
CASTING 

COMPANY
524008.5 19-06-2023 NA

19 3198461
SUPPLY OF EQUIPMENT 

VIEW PORT GLASSES FOT 
TS,MS-II & III

GEM 28-02-2023 SINGLE 30-03-2023 2 2 0 YES 10236005 25-Apr-23
NOOR 

ENTERPRISES
686500 20-06-2023 NA

20 3249224 SUPPLY OF FIRE HYDRANT 
VALVES

GEM 10-03-2023 SINGLE 31-03-2023 10 10 0 YES 21236010 25-Apr-23
GHOSH 

ENGINEERING 
INDUSTRIES

706230 20-06-2023 NA

21 3046769 SUPPPLY OF POWER AND 
CONTROL CABLES

GEM 28-01-2023 SINGLE 02-03-2023 4 4 0 YES 18226345 26-Apr-23
ARIHANT 

INDUSTRIAL 
CORPORATION

834847.6 04-07-2023 NA

22
GEM/202
2/B/2849

411

MACHINING OF RING 
ROLLING MILL MANDREL 

ROLLS
GEM 13-Dec-22 Two Bid 03-Jan-23 3 3 0 YES 6237003 03-Apr-23

TECHMATE 
ENGINEERS

1098000 Staggered NA

23
E-

Advt/367
ROLL PASS GROOVING OF 

WIRE ROD MILL ROLLS
OPEN 

TENDER
09-Nov-22 Two Bid 02-Dec-22 1 1 0 YES 8238002 11-Apr-23

PMT MACHINES 
LTD,

1820136.1 Staggered NA

24
GEM/202
3/B/3056

302

MACHINING OF BOXN 
RAILWAY AXLE

GEM 31-01-2023 Two Bid 21-02-2023 4 3 1 YES 46237001 13-Apr-23
PROFESSIONAL 

ENGINEERS
15600000 Staggered YES

25
GEM/202
3/B/3056

302

MACHINING OF BOXN 
RAILWAY AXLE

GEM 31-01-2023 Two Bid 21-02-2023 4 3 1 YES 46237002 13-Apr-23
MTAR 

TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

10400000 Staggered YES

26 351
CONCRETE PAVEMENT FOR 
TWO WHEELERS PARKING 
AT OPEN YARD, GROUND

OPEN 
TENDER 10-Nov-22 Two 02-Dec-22 6 5 1 YES AP20221036 10-Apr-23 R S BUILDERS 1054723

60 days 
(Staggered)

NA

REPEAT ORDER



27 252

HIRING OF PC 200, JCB, 
DOZER, DUMPER & ROAD 
ROLLER FOR LEVELLING 
WORKS FOR PROVIDING 

CRICKET GROUND BEHIND 
COMMUNITY HALL AT 
MIDHANI TOWNSHIP

LIMITED 
TENDER

13-Mar-23 Two 24-Mar-23 3 3 0 YES AP20231001 10-Apr-23
SHYAM 

ENGINEERINGS
789959

30 days 
(Staggered)

NA

28 281

CIVIL WORKS FOR 
INSTALLATION OF NEW 
TANKS (2 NO'S) ALONG 

WITH WASHING AREA IN 
PICKLING SHOP AT MIDHANI 

PLANT

LIMITED 
TENDER

26-Dec-22 Two 28-Jan-23 2 2 0 YES AP20221043 21-Apr-23
SHYAM 

ENGINEERINGS
1284467

60 days 
(Staggered)

NA

29 626
MISCELLANEOUS CIVIL 
WORKS AT BAR & WIRE 

SHOP

OPEN 
TENDER

02-Mar-23 Two 21-Mar-23 2 2 0 YES AP20231002 24-Apr-23 M Laxmi narayana 913959
60 days 

(Staggered)
NA

30 370 PROCUREMENT OF SWEETS 
FOR PRODUCTION GIFT

LIMITED 
TENDER

30-Mar-23 Single 02-Apr-23 2 1
1

(Regret 
offer)

YES AP37233001 18-Apr-23 ALMOND HOUSE, 1603370 03-Apr-23 NA

31 286 Appointment of Auctioning / 
Selling Agency

OPEN 
TENDER

13-Oct-22 Two 14-Nov-22 2 1 1 YES AP16228073 03-Apr-23 ITI Ltd. 5000000 1 Year YES

32 2639900
MAN POWER CONTRACT 
FOR HOUSE KEEPING AT 

MIDHANI

OPEN 
TENDER
(GEM)

18-Oct-22 Two 08-Nov-22 92 7 85 YES AP51228078 11-Apr-23
SAI SECURITY 

SERVICES
10314348 12 months YES

33 273

Supply of Man Power 
Contract for Horticulture 

Services at Plant Corporate 
Office and Township etc

LIMITED 
TENDER

26-Dec-22 Two 17-Jan-23 5 2 3 YES AP59228076 11-Apr-23
M. PRABHAKAR 

REDDY
5273103 6 Months YES

34 286

MAN POWER CONTRACT 
FOR SWING FRAME 

GRINGING AND BAND SAW 
BLADES

LIMITED 
TENDER 11-Jan-23 Two 27-Jan-23 3 3 0 YES AP08228077 17-Apr-23

SMM 
ENGINEERING 

SERVICES
4259569 12 Months YES


